21 March 2015 Saturday

66th Race Starts At:23:00

Prize 1.)27.000 $
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire
CANADIAN FRONTIER -
1 CANADIAN FLYER (KY)(1) 3ybc EXECUTRICKER
SEMBLANCE OF ORDER
2 3yobg ARCH- STARDIXIE
(FLYS) vore
2 ﬁ]g)IRONDACK POSSE(NY) 3y chc POSSE - LIVE BAND
4 BULL ENSIGN (FL)(6) 3y grc  GRAEME HALL - FROSTY CUPCAKE
(52})100T FORTHE SKY (KY) 3yobc SKY MESA - CORDOBA
SIGNATURE LOOK (KY)(3) 3y bc MEDAGLIA D'ORO - ENSENADA
STARFIRELIGHT (FL)4) 3y bc EXPRESSFREEDOM - MARBLE LAKE
3yoch
AULT (BC)(7) . ENGLISH CHANNEL - MONTEFIORE
TWENTY GAUGE (KY)(8) 3y bc  FUSAICHI PEGASUS- LEE GAGE

ARCH IN THEPARK (FL)(9) 3ybc

Pick(1) 7,15 b, Pick six(1/4/9/4/6/1) :7.390,92 +, Pick five(4/9/4/6/1) 3.420,20 ¥, Pick four(9/4/6/1) 356,33 ¥, Pick three(4/6/1) :55,44 t, Quinella(1/10) 9,60 +, Quinella(1/5) 22,80 ¥, Exacta(1/10) :17,55
b, Exacta(1/5) 24,65 b, Trifecta(1/10/5) 45,48 b, Trifecta(1/5/10) :32,71 &, Place(1) :1,50 4, Place(10) :1,85 +, Place(5) :1,65 *, Place Quinella(1/10) 9,50 +, Place Quinella(1/5) 20,10 +, Place

ARCH - CENTURY PARK

Quinella(5/10) :13,30 4, 4th double(6/1) :53,40 &

Race Result

Dam
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
50
54,5
54,5

54,5

Maiden
2)$
Weight Jockey

JOHNVELAZQUEZ ) “ANHEY, MICHAEL
EDGARD ZAYAS GALLOSTABLES
LUIS SAEZ YOUNG, EDMUND C.,,

YO
PACO LOPEZ SIOBHAN ELLISON
PEDRO MONTERREY, HURRICANE STABLES
JR. LL
ANGEL SERPA RICHARD SANTULL
VLADIMIR JENSEN ANTHONY GLINTON
ALAN GARCIA DANIEL VELLA
COREY LANERIE LICHTEFELD, PAUL A.

LIVEOAK
GABRIEL SAEZ PLANTATION

kg,
3)$

Owner
WILLIAM MOTT
JENA ANTONUCCL
GARY CONTESSA
EDWARD PLESA, JR.
BARRY ROSE

ALAN GOLDBERG

GILLIAN
ANDREASEN

DANIEL VELLA

DALE ROMANS

MICHAEL
TROMBETTA

Gulfstream Park ABD Racecourse

1600 Turf

Trainer Time
7,15
3,50
4,95
7,60
37,00
4,60
14,35
1,70
5,60

5,85

4)$

Win PSF St Margin

4778 1
10.16(4) 5
497 10
6.38(6) 6
1.67(10) 2
761(5) 3
17509) 4
27.94(1) 7
21342) 8

13.483) 9

Late
Start
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